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NCA DVISIONS / 
SECTIONS 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Activism and Social 
Justice Division Leandra Hernandez University of Utah leandra.hernandez@utah.edu 

African American 
Communication and 
Culture Division  

Katrina Overby 
Rochester Institute of 
Technology 

kmogpt@rit.edu 

American Studies 
Division  

Pamela Peters 
Western Illinois 
University 

PA-Peters2@wiu.edu 

Applied 
Communication 
Division  

Robin Haislett Weber State University  robinhaislett@weber.edu 

Argumentation and 
Forensics Division  

Kevin Minch Truman State University kminch@truman.edu 

Asian/Pacific 
American 
Communication 
Studies Division  

Emi Kanemoto Bryant University ekanemoto@bryant.edu 

Basic Course 
Division  

Drew Ashby-King East Carolina University ashbykingd23@ecu.edu 

Communication and 
Aging Division  

Jessica Freeman Augusta University jesfreeman@augusta.edu 

Communication 
Anxiety and 
Apprehension 
Division 

Miranda Rouse 
Hampden-Sydney 
College 

mrouse@hsc.edu 

Communication and 
Law Division  

Will add after 
the Nov 
Meeting 

      

Communication and 
Military Division 

Kayla Rhidenour Baylor 
Kayla_Rhidenour@baylor.edu 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1-XY8I5iAvaPUe4JM_HRod1jVjFhcu_4n/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108352046135909754988&rtpof=true&sd=true
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Communication and 
Social Cognition 
Division 

Kristi Hamilton de j UC Santa Barbara  kristyhamilton@ucsb.edu 

Communication and 
Sport Division 

Joseph  McGlynn University of North 
Texas 

Joseph.Mcglynn@unt.edu 

Communication and 
the Future Division  Heather Riddell 

University of West 
Florida hriddell@uwf.edu 

Communication as 
Social Construction 
Division  

Kara Laskowski Shippensburg University 
KALask@ship.edu 

Communication 
Assessment Division  Saklie Camara 

California State 
University-Northridge sakile.camara@csun.edu 

Communication 
Centers Section 

Miranda Rouse 
Hampden-Sydney 
College 

mrouse@hsc.edu 

Communication 
Ethics Division  

Abbey McCann 
University of North 
Carolina Wilmington 

mccanna@uncw.edu 

Community College 
Section  

Robert Becker Northwest College robert.becker@nwc.edu 

Critical and Cultural 
Studies Division Manoucheka Celeste University of Illinois manouchekace@gmail.com 
Death and Dying 
Division         

Economics, 
Communication, and 
Society Division 

Megan Zahay Purchase College, SUNY megan.zahay@purchase.edu 

Emeritus/Retired 
Members Section  Roberta Crisson 

Kutztown University of 
Pennsylvania  Roberta.crisson@live.kutztown.edu 

Environmental 
Communication 
Division  

Muhammad Ittefaq James Madison U 
ittefamx@jmu.edu 

Ethnography Division  Wilfredo  Alvarez 
Metropolitan State 
University-Denver walvarez@msudenver.edu 

Experiential Learning 
in Communication 
Division  

Jennifer Becker 
University of Texas at 
San Antonio jennifer.becker@utsa.edu 

Family 
Communication 
Division  

Amanda Holman Creighton University amandaholman@creighton.edu 

Feminist and Gender 
Studies Division  

Debipreeta Rahut 
Bowling Green State 
University  

drahut@bgsu.edu 

Freedom of 
Expression Division  

Ben Medeiros SUNY Plattsburgh benmedeiros85@gmail.com 

Game Studies 
Division Megan Condis Texas Tech  megan.condis@ttu.edu 

Gay, Lesbian, 
Bisexual, 
Transgender, and 
Queer 
Communication 
Studies Division  

Lucy  Miller West Chester University LMiller2@wcupa.edu 

Group 
Communication 
Division  

Cameron Piercy University of Kansas cpiercy@ku.edu 

mailto:KALask@ship.edu
mailto:ittefamx@jmu.edu
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Health 
Communication 
Division  

Iccha Basnyat George Mason 
University 

ibasnyat@gmu.edu 

Human 
Communication and 
Technology Division  

Samantha Quinn SUNY-Oswego 
samantha.quinn@oswego.edu 

Instructional 
Development 
Division  

Kody Frey University of Kentucky terrell.frey@uky.edu 

International and 
Intercultural 
Communication 
Division  

Santhosh  Chandrashekar Denver University 

santhosh.chandrashekar@du.edu 

Interpersonal 
Communication 
Division  

Erin Basinger 
University of North 
Carolina at Charlotte erin.basinger@charlotte.edu 

Language and Social 
Interaction Division  Stephen DiDomenico West Chester University SDidomenico@wcupa.edu 

Latino/Latina 
Communication 
Studies Division  

Diana Leon-Boys 
University of South 
Florida dleonboys@usf.edu 

Mass 
Communication 
Division  

Laramie  Taylor 
University of California 
Davis lartaylor@ucdavis.edu 

Debora Perez Torres 
California State 
University San 
Bernardino debora.pereztorres@csusb.edu 

TBD       

Master's Education 
Section 

Scott Varda Baylor University 
Scott_Varda@baylor.edu 

Nonverbal 
Communication 
Division  

Samantha Shebib 
University of Alabama at 
Birmingham 

sshebib@uab.edu 
Organizational 
Communication 
Division  

Surabhi Sahay  Sahay Penn State Abington sus1258@psu.edu 

Peace and Conflict 
Communication 
Division  

Erica Knotts 
Southern Oregon 
University 

knottse@sou.edu 

Performance Studies 
Division  

Travis  Brisini 
Louisana State 
University 

tbrisini@lsu.edu  

Philosophy of 
Communication, 
Theory, and Critique 
Division 

Andrew Allsup Bates College aallsup@bates.edu 

Political 
Communication 
Division  

Kurt Braddock American University braddock@american.edu 

Public Address 
Division  

Robert Asen 
University of Wisconsin-
Madison 

robert.asen@wisc.edu 

Public Dialogue and 
Deliberation Division 

Don Waisanen Baruch College, CUNY 
Don.Waisanen@baruch.cuny.edu 

Public Relations 
Division  Adam Saffer University of Minnesota asaffer@umn.edu 

mailto:samantha.quinn@oswego.edu
mailto:santhosh.chandrashekar@du.edu
mailto:Scott_Varda@baylor.edu
mailto:asaffer@umn.edu
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Rhetorical and 
Communication 
Theory Division  

        

Spiritual 
Communication 
Division  

Ben Montenegro   montenegrodesiree.ma@gmail.com 

Student Section  Katelynn Kuijpers University of Dalware Katelk@udel.edu 

Theatre, Film and 
New Multi-Media 
Division 

Patricia Friel Univ. of Cincinnati frielpe@ucmail.uc.edu 

Training and 
Development 
Division  

Courtney Powers 
University of Wisconsin-
Whitewater 

courtney.powers@utexas.edu, 
powersc@uww.edu 

Allison  Lucas Wayne State University arlucas@wayne.edu 

Undergraduate 
College and 
University Section  

Shweta Srivastava Monmouth College 
SSRIVASTAVA@monmouthcollege.edu 

Visual 
Communication 
Division  

Will add after 
the Nov 
Meeting 

      

        

NCA CAUCUSES FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Asian/Pacific 
American Caucus  

Emi Kanemoto Bryant University ekanemoto@bryant.edu 

Black Caucus  Kesha James Georgia State University kjames78@gsu.edu 

Caribbean 
Communication 
Caucus 

Maggie Williams 
University of Maryland, 
College Park 

mgwill22@umd.edu 

Caucus on Gay, 
Lesbian, Bisexual, 
Transgender, and 
Queer Concerns  

Gourav Rath Texas Tech University gorath@ttu.edu 

Disability Issues 
Caucus 

Tahleen Lattimer 
University at Buffalo, 
SUNY 

tahleenw@buffalo.edu 

Indigenous Caucus 
Eean Grimshaw Oregon Tech eean.grimshaw@oit.edu 

La Royce  Batchelor  batchelorlaroyce@gmail.com 

La Raza Caucus Diana Leon-Boys 
University of South 
Florida 

dleonboys@usf.edu 

South West 
Asian/North African, 
Middle East Caucus 

Mehri  Yavari College of Wooster myavari@wooster.edu 

Shoaa Almalki Marymount University almalkishoaa1@gmail.com 

Amnee  Elkhalid University of Arkansas elkhalid@uark.edu 

Women's Caucus  Dakota  Park-Ozee University of Denver  Dakota.Park-Ozee@du.edu 

STUDENT 
ORGANIZATIONS FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Lambda Pi Eta Sean Ahern Wayne State College seahern1@wsc.edu 

mailto:kjames78@gsu.edu
mailto:tahleenw@buffalo.edu
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CONTINUING 
SERIES FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

NCA-Forum Atilla Hallsby 
University of Minnesota, 
Twin Cities 

hall1039@umn.edu 

Scholarship of 
Teaching and 
Learning 

Michelle Violanti University of Tennessee 
violanti@utk.edu 

NCA SPECIAL 
PROGRAMMING  

FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Great Ideas for 
Teaching Students 
(G.I.F.T.S) 

Eddah   Mutua St. Cloud University emmutua@stcloudstate.edu 

Sarah Baugh Harris Davidson College sabaugh@davidson.edu 

Pre-conferences  
Natasha  Brown 

Indiana University 
Northwest 

brownnar@iu.edu 

Kevin Bryant Clemson University Klb5@clemson.edu 

Research in Progress 
Roundtables 

Stephen Croucher Massey University s.croucher@massey.ac.nz 

  Trina J. Wright University of Illinois twdixon@illinois.edu 

Scholar to Scholar 
Jasmine Austin Texas State University Jtaustin@txstate.edu 

Katherine Thweatt State University of New 
York 

katherine.thweatt@oswego.edu 

Scholars' Office 
Hours 

Shinsuke Eguchi 
University of New 
Mexico seguchi@unm.edu 

Damion Waymer 
University of South 
Carolina  dwaymer@mailbox.sc.edu 

Short Courses 
Sean Upshaw University of Texas sean.upshaw@austin.utexas.edu 

David Oh Syracuse University  dcoh@syr.edu 

NCA AFFILIATES FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

American Debate 
Association 

Mikaela Malsin Emory University mmalsin@emory.edu 

American Forensic 
Association  

        

American Society for 
the History of 
Rhetoric 

Heather Ashley Hayes University of Alabama heather.hayes@ua.edu 

Association for 
Business 
Communication  

Rory` McGloin 
University of 
Connecticut 

rory.mcgloin@uconn.edu 

Association for 
Chinese 
Communication 
Studies 

Julie Lin Zhu University of 
Massachusetts Boston 

Lin.Zhu@umb.edu 

Association for 
Communication 
Administration 

        

Association for the 
Rhetoric of Science, 
Technology, and 
Medicine 

Michelle Gibbons 
University of New 
Hampshire 

Michelle.Gibbons@unh.edu 

mailto:violanti@utk.edu
mailto:emmutua@stcloudstate.edu
mailto:sabaugh@davidson.edu
mailto:Klb5@clemson.edu
mailto:dwaymer@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:sean.upshaw@austin.utexas.edu
mailto:sean.upshaw@austin.utexas.edu
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Association of 
University Presses         

Comics Studies 
Society 

        

Communication 
Association of 
Eurasian 
Researchers 

Marta Lukacovic Angelo State University marta.lukacovic@angelo.edu  

Cross Examination 
Debate Association  

        

Institute of General 
Semantics Lance Strate Fordham University strate@fordham.edu 

International 
Chinese 
Communication 
Association  

Shaohai Jiang 
National University of 
Singapore 

cnmjs@nus.edu.sg 

Trisha Lin 
National Chengchi 
University 

trishlin@nccu.edu.tw 

International 
Forensics 
Association  

Michael Middleton University of Utah m.middleton@utah.edu 

International 
Listening Association  

Philip Tirpak 
Northern Virginia 
Community College 

ptirpak@nvcc.edu 

Japan-U.S. 
Communication 
Association  

Koji Fuse University of North 
Texas 

Koji.Fuse@unt.edu 

Jiro Takai Nagoya University jtakai@cc.nagoya-u.ac.jp 

Kenneth Burke 
Society 

Andri Kosasih Duquesne University kosasiha@duq.edu 

Korean American 
Communication 
Association  

David Oh Syracuse University dcoh@syr.edu 

Media Ecology 
Association  

Austin Hestdalen 
Purdue University 
Northwest 

ahestdal@pnw.edu 

National Forensics 
Association  

Nicole Freeman 
University of Central 
Missouri 

nfreeman@ucmo.edu 

National States 
Advisory Council  

        

New York State 
Communication 
Association 

        

NFHS Speech, 
Debate, and Theatre 
Association  

James  Weaver NFHS Jweaver@nfhs.org 

Partnership for 
Progress on the 
Digital Divide  

Susan Kretchmer 
Partner for Progress on 
the Digital Divide 

susankretchmer@yahoo.com 

Phi Rho Pi          

Pi Kappa Delta         

Religious 
Communication 
Association  

Theon Hill Wheaton theon.hill@wheaton.edu 

Rhetoric Society of 
America 

Leslie Dinauer 
Rhetoric Society of 
America 

ExecutiveDirector@rhetoricsociety.org 

mailto:marta.lukacovic@angelo.edu
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Russian 
Communication 
Association 

Evgeniya Pyatovskaya University of South 
Florida 

epyatovskaya@usf.edu 

Society for the Study 
of Symbolic 
Interaction  

Shing-Ling 
Sarina 

Chen 
University of Northern 
Iowa 

sarina.chen@uni.edu 

Urban 
Communication 
Foundation 

Erik Garrett Duquesne University garrette@duq.edu 

Peter Haratonik Art Institute of Chicago pharatonik@gmail.com 

REGIONAL 
ASSOCIATIONS 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Central States 
Communication 
Association  

Tiffany Wang University of Montevallo twang@montevallo.edu 

Eastern 
Communication 
Association  

Stacy Smulowitz University of Scranton stacy.smulowitz@scranton.edu 

Southern States 
Communication 
Association  

Narissra 
Punyanunt-
Carter 

Texas Tech University n.punyanunt@ttu.edu 

Western States 
Communication 
Association  

Justin  Boren  Santa Clara University jboren@scu.edu 

NCA COUNCILS FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

NCA Teaching and 
Learning Council 

      

NCA Publications 
Council 

        

NCA Research 
Council        

NCA Inclusion, 
Diversity, Equity, and 
Access Council 

       

NCA Mentorship and 
Leadership Council 

       

 

mailto:jboren@scu.edu

